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Event 1: Division 2 Scratch
 - Result

1. 20 Laurie VENN (PRE) 432976
2. 21 Maxx NUSPAN (BWK)
3. 17 Ethan LESKE (CAR) 246199
4. 18 James MAXTED (CAR) 507823
5. 4 Raoul POHLMANN (BBN) 25238
6. 3 Ivo RIGONI (BWK) 159875
7. 9 Joshua PUNAY (BBN) 301121
8. 8 Barry WOODS (BBN)
9. 6 Andrew DICK (FOO) 300775
10. 12 Andrew BAIN (BBN) 520887
11. 13 Fiona BONNETT (BWK) 465521
12. 19 Harry MEZGER (PRE) 229813
13. 11 Alison LEE (BUSH) (SHE) 197529

Event 2: Division 1 Scratch
 - Result

1. 3 Oscar GALLAGHER (BBN) 209201
2. 4 James FOLLACCHIO (BWK) 225796
3. 7 Iain CLARK (BWK) 230635
4. 2 Oskar PEARCE (PRE) 249985
5. 8 Tony MAUGHN (BWK)
6. 12 Amy MASTERS (BBN)
7. 9 Geoff DIAMOND (ITA)
8. 10 John MITSINIKOS (PRE)
9. 11 Peter FELSTEAD (BBN)

Event 3: Division 2 Elimination
 - Result

1. 8 Barry WOODS (BBN)
2. 17 Ethan LESKE (CAR) 246199
3. 21 Maxx NUSPAN (BWK)
4. 18 James MAXTED (CAR) 507823
5. 3 Ivo RIGONI (BWK) 159875
6. 20 Laurie VENN (PRE) 432976
7. 19 Harry MEZGER (PRE) 229813
8. 11 Alison LEE (BUSH) (SHE) 197529
9. 13 Fiona BONNETT (BWK) 465521
10. 6 Andrew DICK (FOO) 300775
11. 4 Raoul POHLMANN (BBN) 25238
12. 12 Andrew BAIN (BBN) 520887
13. 9 Joshua PUNAY (BBN) 301121

Event 4: Division 1 Elimination
 - Result

1. 3 Oscar GALLAGHER (BBN) 209201
2. 4 James FOLLACCHIO (BWK) 225796
3. 12 Amy MASTERS (BBN)
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Event 4: Division 1 Elimination (continued)
 - Result

4. 10 John MITSINIKOS (PRE)
5. 11 Peter FELSTEAD (BBN)
6. 8 Tony MAUGHN (BWK)
7. 9 Geoff DIAMOND (ITA)
8. 7 Iain CLARK (BWK) 230635
9. 2 Oskar PEARCE (PRE) 249985

Event 5: Division 2 Points
 - Result

Pts1. 21 Maxx NUSPAN (BWK) 19
2. 17 Ethan LESKE (CAR) 246199 17
3. 12 Andrew BAIN (BBN) 520887 16
4. 4 Raoul POHLMANN (BBN) 25238 11
5. 9 Joshua PUNAY (BBN) 301121 11
6. 20 Laurie VENN (PRE) 432976 10
7. 18 James MAXTED (CAR) 507823 7
8. 6 Andrew DICK (FOO) 300775 3
9. 11 Alison LEE (BUSH) (SHE) 197529
10. 8 Barry WOODS (BBN) -20
11. 19 Harry MEZGER (PRE) 229813 -20
dnf 13 Fiona BONNETT (BWK) 465521 5

Sprint Results
Sprint at 70 to go Pts
1. 12 Andrew BAIN 5
2. 17 Ethan LESKE 3
3. 21 Maxx NUSPAN 2
4. 18 James MAXTED 1

Sprint at 60 to go Pts
1. 4 Raoul POHLMANN 5
2. 9 Joshua PUNAY 3
3. 17 Ethan LESKE 2
4. 21 Maxx NUSPAN 1

Sprint at 50 to go Pts
1. 13 Fiona BONNETT 5
2. 21 Maxx NUSPAN 3
3. 17 Ethan LESKE 2
4. 9 Joshua PUNAY 1

Sprint at 40 to go Pts
1. 12 Andrew BAIN 5
2. 6 Andrew DICK 3
3. 17 Ethan LESKE 2
4. 21 Maxx NUSPAN 1

Sprint at 30 to go Pts
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Sprint Results
1. 21 Maxx NUSPAN 5
2. 17 Ethan LESKE 3
3. 9 Joshua PUNAY 2
4. 12 Andrew BAIN 1

Sprint at 20 to go Pts
1. 9 Joshua PUNAY 5
2. 17 Ethan LESKE 3
3. 21 Maxx NUSPAN 2
4. 18 James MAXTED 1

Sprint at 10 to go Pts
1. 12 Andrew BAIN 5
2. 21 Maxx NUSPAN 3
3. 17 Ethan LESKE 2
4. 18 James MAXTED 1

Final sprint Pts
1. 20 Laurie VENN 10
2. 4 Raoul POHLMANN 6
3. 18 James MAXTED 4
4. 21 Maxx NUSPAN 2
5. 9 Joshua PUNAY
6. 17 Ethan LESKE
7. 11 A. LEE (BUSH)
8. 12 Andrew BAIN
9. 6 Andrew DICK
10. 8 Barry WOODS
11. 19 Harry MEZGER

Event 6: Division 1 Points
 - Result

Pts1. 3 Oscar GALLAGHER (BBN) 209201 39
2. 4 James FOLLACCHIO (BWK) 225796 28
3. 7 Iain CLARK (BWK) 230635 13
4. 8 Tony MAUGHN (BWK) 6
5. 2 Oskar PEARCE (PRE) 249985 5
6. 9 Geoff DIAMOND (ITA) 4
7. 12 Amy MASTERS (BBN) 2
8. 11 Peter FELSTEAD (BBN) 2
9. 10 John MITSINIKOS (PRE)

Sprint Results
Sprint at 70 to go Pts
1. 3 Oscar GALLAGHER 5
2. 4 James FOLLACCHIO 3
3. 7 Iain CLARK 2
4. 2 Oskar PEARCE 1

Sprint at 60 to go Pts
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Sprint Results
1. 3 Oscar GALLAGHER 5
2. 4 James FOLLACCHIO 3
3. 7 Iain CLARK 2
4. 12 Amy MASTERS 1

Sprint at 50 to go Pts
1. 4 James FOLLACCHIO 5
2. 8 Tony MAUGHN 3
3. 11 Peter FELSTEAD 2
4. 3 Oscar GALLAGHER 1

Sprint at 40 to go Pts
1. 3 Oscar GALLAGHER 5
2. 7 Iain CLARK 3
3. 9 Geoff DIAMOND 2
4. 8 Tony MAUGHN 1

Sprint at 30 to go Pts
1. 4 James FOLLACCHIO 5
2. 3 Oscar GALLAGHER 3
3. 8 Tony MAUGHN 2
4. 2 Oskar PEARCE 1

Sprint at 20 to go Pts
1. 3 Oscar GALLAGHER 5
2. 4 James FOLLACCHIO 3
3. 2 Oskar PEARCE 2
4. 12 Amy MASTERS 1

Sprint at 10 to go Pts
1. 3 Oscar GALLAGHER 5
2. 4 James FOLLACCHIO 3
3. 7 Iain CLARK 2
4. 2 Oskar PEARCE 1

Final sprint Pts
1. 3 Oscar GALLAGHER 10
2. 4 James FOLLACCHIO 6
3. 7 Iain CLARK 4
4. 9 Geoff DIAMOND 2
5. 2 Oskar PEARCE
6. 10 John MITSINIKOS
7. 12 Amy MASTERS
8. 8 Tony MAUGHN
9. 11 Peter FELSTEAD


